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END TERM EXAMINATIONS - ACADEMIC SESSION: 2020-2021 E"?ff) GOENKA
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) UNIVERSITY

FROM FOUNDATION TO FLIGHT

SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE & PLANNING : B.ARCH (SEMESTER - 111)

DAY/DATE TIME COURSE CODE COURSE TITLE
Tuesday, December 01, 2020 10:00 AM To 1:00 PM IPT2001 Inter Disciplinary Project-1
Tuesday, December 01, 2020 2:00 PM To 5:00 PM IPT2001 Inter Disciplinary Project-1 (Reappear)

Friday, December 04, 2020 10:00 AM To 1:00 PM ARC2716 Building Services |
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SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE & PLANNING : B.ARCH (SEMESTER - V) T

DAY/DATE TIME COURSE CODE COURSE TITLE
Saturday, December 05, 2020 10:00 AM To 1:00 PM ARC3702 Structural Design in Architecture V (Regular & Reappear)
Wednesday, December 09, 2020 10:00 AM To 1:00 PM ARC3701 Building Services Il (Electrical System & Acoustics) (Regular & Reappear)
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SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE & PLANNING : B.ARCH (SEMESTER - VII)
DAY/DATE TIME COURSE CODE COURSE TITLE
Tuesday, December 15, 2020 10:00 AM To 1:00 PM ARC4702 Building Services IV (Mechanized Parking, Building Automation & Security) (Regular & Reappear)
Friday, December 18, 2020 10:00 AM To 1:00 PM ARC4701 Structural Design in Architecture VII (Advanced) (Regular & Reappear)
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Wednesday, December 23, 2020

10:00 AM To 1:00 PM

ARC5701

Professional Practice(Tendering,Contracts,
valuation and arbitration

Controller of Examinations
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SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE & PLANNING : B PLAN (SEMESTER - VII)

DAY/DATE TIME COURSE CODE COURSE TITLE
Thursday, December 03, 2020 10:00 AM To 1:00 PM BPL4703 Introduction to Regional Planning
Saturday, December 05, 2020 10:00 AM To 1:00 PM BPL4701 Urban Governance

Tuesday, December 08, 2020 10:00 AM To 1:00 PM BPL4702 Urban Finance

Friday, December 11, 2020 10:00 AM To 1:00 PM BPL4704 Disaster risk mitigation and management
Monday, December 14, 2020 10:00 AM To 1:00 PM BPL4705 Elective | (INFRASTRUCTURE PLANNING)
Thursday, December 17, 2020 10:00 AM To 1:00 PM  |BPL4706 Metropolitan Planning, Development and

management
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SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE & PLANNING : B PLAN (SEMESTER - V)

DAY/DATE TIME COURSE CODE COURSE TITLE
Friday, December 04, 2020 10:00 AM To 1:00 PM BPL3701 Real Estate Planning and Management (Regular & Reappear)
Monday, December 07, 2020 10:00 AM To 1:00 PM BPL3702 Planning and Management of Utilities and Services (Regular & Reappear)
Thursday, December 10, 2020 10:00 AM To 1:00 PM BPL3703 Planning Legislation
Saturday, December 12, 2020 10:00 AM To 1:00 PM BPL3704 Sustainable Urban Development

Controller of Examinations




